Tender Notice number with date of issue of enquiry & the date of submission of the tender should be prominently written on the envelope. 

Eligibility Criteria : All categories of intending Tenderers who have successfully completed at least 50% of estimated value of Rs. 286998.83 

(Rupees two lakhs eighty six thousand nine hundred ninety eight and eighty three paise only.) approximately of the said tendered items to 

WBSEDCL/l other Power Utilities / other Govt. departments against Purchase Orders, Inspection Offer Letters (if any), Delivery Instructions (if 

any), signed challans etc.